Description: COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.18

Unit: LINEAR FOOT

Location Begin End Length Quantity (LF)
Station Side Station Side (FT) Subtotal Cumm.
Blohm Ave
9+54.2 LT 16+48.8 LT 714.7 714.7 714.7
W Blohm Ave - S Veterans Dr
9+54.8 RT 104+17.0 RT 1000.3 1000.3 1715.0
4th St.
9+21.3 LT 9+01.2 RT 100.5 100.5 1815.5
400.0
Veterans Dr
100+19.2 LT 104+17.0 LT 422.4 a22.4 2237.9
Description: PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS Unit: SQUARE FOOT
i i tity (SF
Location 'Begln : : End : Length | Width Quantity (SF)
Station Side Station Side | (FT) (FT) Subtotal Cumm.
Blohm Ave
EB Right Turn Arrow 15+00. RT 14+08. RT - - 15.6 15.6
EB "ONLY" 14+51. RT 14+59.9 RT -~ 20.8 36.4
EB Right Turn Arrow 15+02. RT 15+10.1 RT —e- —- 15.6 52.0

Description: PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

Unit: LINEAR FOOT

Location Begin End Length Quantity (LF)
Station Side Station Side (FT) Subtotal Cumm.
Blohm Ave.
4" Skip Dashes 9+86. CL 15+50.2 CL 144 144.0 144.0
4" Skip Dashes 16+38. CL 16+48. CL 10 10.0 154.0
Veterans Dr
4" Skip Dashes 100+44. CL 105+54. CL 110 110.0 264.0

Description: PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" Unit: LINEAR FOOT
Location : Begin : : End : Length Quantity (LF)
Station Side Station Side (FT) Subtotal Cumm.
Blohm Ave
Crosswalk Striping 9+23.33 LT 9+64. LT 40.6 40.6 40.6
Crosswalk Striping 9+23.4 LT 9+71.3 LT 47.9 47.9 88.6
Crosswalk Striping 9+77. LT 9+77. RT 29.2 29.2 117.7
Crosswalk Striping 9+82, LT 9+82. RT 27.2 27.2 144.9
EB Outside Edge Striping 13+90. RT 15+82.6 RT 192.0 192.0 336.8
EB Right Turn Left Edge Striping 15+24.8 RT 15+84.5 RT 72.7 72.7 409.5
EB Right Turn Right Edge Striping 14+84.7 RT 15+79. RT 133.2 133.2 542.7
Crosswalk Striping 16+21.5 RT 16+21.5 LT 34.8 34.8 577.5
Crosswalk Striping 16+26.5 RT 16+26.5 LT 30.8 30.8 608.3
Veterans Dr
100+11.4 RT 100+47.5 RT 36.1 36.1 36.1
44 .4
Description: PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" Unit: LINEAR FOOT
Location Begin End : Length Quantity (LF)
Station Side Station Side (FT) Subtotal Cumm.
Blohm Ave
EB Right Turn Lane Right Gore 15+13.4] RT 15+17.6| RT 6.0 6.0 6.0
15+28.7{ RT 15+35.7| RT 9.9 9.9 15.8
15+42.1 RT 15+49.3| RT 10.3 10.3 26.1
15+53.7 RT 15+59.7| RT 8.4 8.4 34.5
15+63.8{ RT 15+67.| RT 4.5 4.5 39.0
15+72.1] RT 15+73.1 RT 1.4 1.4 40.4
EB Right Turn Lane Left Gore 15+39.6f RT 15+40.4] RT 2.5 2.5 43.0
15+48.2] RT 15+50.5| RT 6.1 6.1 49,1
15+56.7 RT 15+60.6 RT 11.4 11.4 60.5
15+63.9] RT 15+70.6] RT 17.8 17.8 78.3
15+70.6] RT 15480.6f RT 26.1 26.1 104.3
15+77.3] RT 15+78.3] RT 10.9 10.9 115.2
15+77.3| RT 15+83.8{ RT 8.8 8.8 124.0
15+80.6] RT 15+84.2| RT 5.1 5.1 129.1
15+81.f RT 15+83.1| RT 2.8 2.8 131.9
Description: PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" Unit: LINEAR FOOT
Location : Begin : End Length Quantity (LF)
Station Side Station Side (FT) Subtotal Cumm.
Blohm Ave
Stop Bar 9+86. LT 9+86.] CL 12.0 12.0 12.0
16+37. LT 16+37. CL 12.0 12.0 24.0
Veterans Dr.
Stop Bar 100+42.! CL 100+42.| LT 12.0 12.0 36.0
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